all the information contained herein is the proprietary property on NZ Firedoors Ltd and is disclosed with the understanding it will be
retained in confidence and will neither be duplicated nor copied in whole or part nor be used for any purpose other than for which disclosed

Leaf Width
— 220 - — 220 -
Min to clearview Min to clearview
200 200
Min to cutout Min to cutout
g 8
=
2
O o o
I & &
Y—
©
()]
—
Ng
FILE NAME : Double Centred VP
DATE CREATED : 11/07/17 REVISION # :

Rating
NFR
-/30/-
-/30/30
-/60/-
-/60/30
-/60/60

Glass

10.38

Pyro15
Pyro15
Pyro23
Pyro23
Pyro23

Max Height
2250
1150
1150
1550
1550
1550

APPROVED GLASS & CLEARVIEW SIZES

Max Width
860
635
635
635
635
635

Max Area
1.935m?
0.657m?
0.657m?
0.96m?
0.96m?
0.96m?

DETAIL : Approved Glass, Clearview Sizes & Cutout distances for Double Centred VP

DATE REVISED :

SCALE :

DRAWN BY : SN

b

NZ FIRE DOORS LTD

89 Gavin St, Ellerslie, 1060

PO Box 12709, Penrose 1642

Ph: 09 579 8895 Fax: 09 579 2933




	Sheets and Views
	Doubled Centred VP-NZFD L




