

APPROVED GLASS & CLEARVIEW SIZES				
Rating	<b>Glass</b>	Max Height	Max Width	Max Area
NFR	10.38	2250	860	1.935m <sup>2</sup>
-/30/-	Pyro15	1150	635	0.657m²
-/30/30	Pyro15	1150	635	0.657m²
-/60/-	Pyro23	1550	635	0.96m²
-/60/30	Pyro23	1550	635	0.96m²
-/60/60	Pyro23	1550	635	0.96m²

DETAIL: Approved Glass, Clearview Sizes & Cutout distances for Double Centred VP FILE NAME : Double Centred VP

DATE CREATED: 11/07/17 DATE REVISED: SCALE: DRAWN BY: SN REVISION #:

